

1st on A/c bill:-

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Comp. of road from L-26- Rachaul to Julepur under MMSU.					
Agency:- Sri Sushil K.R. Thakur.					
Agreement:- 09 MBD/024-25.					
Date of start:- 23.07.24.					
Date of completion:- 22.07.25.					
Date of measurement:-					
				1-08-11-24.	

Date of entry:- 08.11.24.

① cleared & rubble road
land -

$$2 \times 113 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 6780.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total:- } 6800.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\approx 0.680 \text{ Hec.}$$

② Scattered the existing
bituminous surface -

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 2.50 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 = 375.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$9 \times 20.00 \times 2.00 = 360.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 315.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>S. Fee calculation:-</u>					
① GSB - 65.40 m ³ @ Rs. 577.98/m ³					
				x 10% = Rs. 3774.00/-	
② DLC - 73.20 m ³ @ Rs. 876.61/m ³					
				x 10% = Rs. 6417.00/-	
③ CC pavement - 412.424 m ³ @ Rs. 1092.71/m ³					
				x 10% = Rs. 45066.00/-	
Total S. Fee:- Rs. 55257.00/-					
 06.12.24 AE					

Abstract of cost

① Clearing & grubbing road
land including ---

0.680 Hec (vide TMBP-01)

@ Rs. 76926.08/Hec = Rs. 52310.00/-

② Scarifying existing bitumen
marg surface ---

2835.00 m² (vide TMBP-02)

@ Rs. 20.61/m² = Rs. 58429.00/-

③ Excavation box road way
in soil ---

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
65.40 m ³ (vide TMBP-02)					
@ Rs. 104.01/m ³					= Rs. 6802.00/-
④ cons. of GSB by providing well graded materials ---					
65.40 m ³ (vide TMBP-04)					
@ Rs. 2472.74/m ³					= Rs. 161717.00/-
⑤ Dry lean cement concrete ---					
73.20 m ³ (vide TMBP-03)					
@ Rs. 4491.89/m ³					= Rs. 328806.00/-
⑥ cons. of Panel concrete concrete pavement ---					
412.424 m ³ (vide TMBP-06)					
@ Rs. 9493.75/m ³					= Rs. 3915450.00/-
					Total: Rs. 4523514.00/-
Add GST @ 18%					= Rs. 814233.00/-
Add LC @ 1%					= Rs. 45235.00/-
Add S.Fee (vide TMBP-07)					= Rs. 55257.00/-
					Total: Rs. 5438239.00/-
Less 11.29% as below :					= Rs. 613977.00/-
					Rs. 4824262.00/-
					Chk
					W. Um
					06/11/2024
					Et

06.12.2024
AE

Continuation